o
e
e’

534B7 540

oz %8
SECTION NUMBER

7irar
SECTION

TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

MDDTENOYINC LDVNOVIFYE)
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

18T PLATE CYLINDER

541 NoF~5

N %
At e
[ BeeF

R\ O

180




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

AvLT1 NTbRD
(NDINPRSYYNC LTSRS YAIFYE)
TST PLATE CYLINDER

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

Ty ey 7Y 2 VES | 534Bz 540

SECTION SECTION NUMBER

h—7 ORZFHZTEBEL TEELADT, € v FESTEILT{HE V.
¥hen ordering items marked yindicate the set numher
hecause they are available only as a set.

e

M st Ea/bher"  BEEE/ omponznt PARTS M NAME e
5342 54 410 g327°% ASSY CLAMP ASSY 1
2,3,10,14,16,23-26,51-58,64-66,69,70,73,74,152,170
5342 54 420 732798 %~A ASSY CLAMP BASE ASSY 1
51,56,58,66,73,74,170
5344 52 310 hé4 ASSY CAM ASSY 1
95,96
5344 52 330 hiL ASSY CAM ASSY 1
96,164
5344 54 210-1 Nob®2 ASSY PLATE CYLINDER ASSY 1
1092, 117,121,142, 144,14646,156
5344 54 260 NOIN9% ASSY HOUSING ASSY 2
127,128
5344 54 310 Jhaws ASSY BLOCK ASSY 1
L3, 46
5344 54 430 %092 ASSY BLOCK ASSY 2
64,65
5344 54 440 Jh0Yo ASSY BLOCK ASSY 2
15,17
5344 54 450 J2Y ASSY KNORB ASSY 1
34~36
5344 54 470 2T7F ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
34,35,40
5344 54 4£80-1 9327% ASSY CLAMP ASSY 1
1-3,6-10,14-17,23-26,33-36,40-46,49,148
5344 54 490-1 AM-2A ASSY BASE ASSY 1
6-9,25,26
1T 5344 54 £92-2 9507° CLAMP
2 5344 54 634-2  HTIHRME FULCRUM BOLT 1
3 5430 54 672-1 Ivgwo BLOCK '
4 9672050814 aQYhasclIbt MS5X8 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M5X8
5 9715050014 ES9%hvx M5 PLAIN WASHER M5
6 5344 54 491-1 Y -2 BASE
7 9410301008 AZCyuovwEes 3X10 SPRING PIN 3X10Q
8 L5344 54 316 PASVES ) PLATE
9 5344 54 315 Eeo PIN
10 5290 51 083 AT yon SPRING
11 9642040614 TANIRIN MLAXG SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X6

—
[AV]

9710040008

NRYVA™ZR M4

SPRING WASHER M4

.Y
N

2344 54 498

F5L-F

PLATE

—
o~

9721100008

E-Y22% E-10

E~RING E-10

-
\H

90337001

JYUo1 MB1216DU

BUSHING MB1216DU

16 9670051608 VYRR ILF M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X16

17 5344 54 441 INpY7 BLOCK

18 9410401208 AZCULINEST 4X12 SPRING PIN 4X12

19 5344 54 285 AT YZow SPRING

20 5344 54 284 AN SR BASE

21 5344 54 282 J9L-F PLATE

22 5344 54 313 AIC oW SPRING

23 5300 45 283 PTHYR STOPPER

24 9684050508 FA23% M5X5 SET SCREW MSX5

25 529Q0 54 338 YALFrA SPRING

26 5344 54 429 FN b BOLT
\ 27 9670052008 VEYRENLE M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X20 1
/28 5332 53 735-1 J%Qus BLOCK

29 9642052014 FAYIRIY M5X20 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5x20

30 9670053508 YEYRENILE MSX35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X35

31 5344 54 4272 HNTRY GUIDE

32 5344 54 443 7°L-F PLATE

33 5344 54 472 ho- COLLAR

=M M| O] PN = o) 0o e N N M Moo | N B =N Cof oo | S| ol ral B o

181



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

- O B Il ol

(NS RROHYNC IRV IFYE)
1ST PLATE CYLINDER

{PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

Y g
SECTION

‘t’ﬁ‘yayﬁ% I

53487 540 |

SECTION NUMBER

77 OFSRESTRBELTEIEAOT, 2y FESTEXLTILETW.

When ordering items marked
because they are available only as & set.

* ,indicate the set number

o ;ikgvnl-gﬁg gEngN BRI AT PART NAME 45;]5(
T L #m%ES/ COMPONENT PARTS M 0'ty
34 9410200808 AZ°YoonEey 2X8 SPRING PIN 2X8 2
35 5344 54 452-1 F*7 GEAR 27
36 5344 54 451 A KNOB T
37 9670040508 YEYbES b MAX5 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&XS5 2
38 9716040014 ES4v Atz M4 PLAIN WASHER M4 2
39 5344 54 331 2°L~F PLATE 1
40 5344 54 471 r7h SHAFT 1
41 90316003 ASAPAYPYLIY CRT5-10 THRUST BEARING CRT5-10 2
42 5290 38 235 AZeymyon SPRING 1
43 5344 54 311 J%a%2 BLOCK 1
44 91508001 ty3-ag%23vEk M5 LGEK NUT M5 1
45 5344 54 312-1 7vgy7 BLOCK 1
46 90481 Fr=bANPUYDON 696112 BALL BEARING 69611 2
L7 5344 54 453 ahavg BLOCK 1
48 9684060608 FARIN M6X6 SET SCREW M6X6 3
49 9670051208 VEUratE M5X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X12 2
50 9410400808 AZ°UnonE®D 4X8 SPRING PIN 4X8& 4
51 90178 PAzT™ M5X5 SET SCREW MSX5 2
52 5344 54 422-3 7507° CLAMP 1
53 5344 54 423-3 7307° CLAMP 1
54 5640 23 136 AbYne - STOPPER 2
55 9642030614 FANIRIN M3X6 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3Xé6 4
56 5344 54 631-1 AFF“AECD POSITIONING PIN 1
57 5344 54 371 7°L-t PLATE 2
58 5344 54 372-1 AFFNAECT PIN 1
59 9642040814 FARIRI™ M4XS SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X8 8
60 9410300608 AZeyanEe sy 3X6 SPRING PIN 3X6 2
61 5344 54 428 (2% -3- INDICATOR 2
62 9670041008 VoYbE®ibt M4XT0 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X10 4
63 5344 54 647 Z°L-t PLATE 2
64 90241 %921 mBi1220DU BUSHING MB1220DU 2
65 5344 54 431 24 gy BLOCK 2
66 5344 54 421-1 2507°A%=3 CLAMP BASE 1
67 9670062008 VEUrES I E Méx20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MéX20 &
68 5344 54 426-1 h™APM GUIDE 2
69 5511 27 131-1 437 LINK 2
70 9670061208 Vivhhrtibh M6X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé&6X12 4
71 5344 54 424 V359t BRACKET 1
72 9410501608 AZ°yyonE®y 5X16 SPRING PIN 5X16 2
73 5344 54 625 Loy PIN 1
74 5344 54 425 aa ROLLER 1
75 5344 54 267-1 IV 54YUt BRACKET 1
76 9670061408 VEYRESILE M6X14 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X14 8
77 9716060014 ES3¥™n*x M6 PLAIN WASHER Mé &
78 5344 54 363-1 P-2YD3N- AIR CYLINDER 1
79 5344 54 256 v ag¥g BLOCK 1
80 5344 54 521-1 A29%H-2- INDICATOR 1
81 90720 o¥73¥9h AND2 LOCK NUT ANOZ 1
82 90721 ovZ0YaP- AWODZ LOCK WASHER AWOZ 1
83 90368 ASA+DYDP- AS1102 THRUST WASHER AS1102 3
84 90480 AZAFANPYDZY AXK1102 THRUST BEARING AXK1102 2
85 5330 54 519-2 UIZ(E%-07%L-) KNOB (DARK GRAY) 1
86 90479 ASAMDWEP- WS$81102 THRUST WASHER WS$81102 7
87 9648041514 H22RI™ M4EX15 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4X15 &
88 5344 54 511-1 7°b~t PLATE 1
89 5341 B9 224 ANC - - SPACER 2
90 5330 54 518 AZeUogn SPRING 1
91 5340 54 516 IN55Y% BRACKET 1
92 9670063508 Y5YUbaribh M6X35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X35 3

182



(

Tt

TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

AN
(NDDS P OFIN ZIDRDYHFYE)
1ST PLATE CYLINDER
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

Hvl e

Y g
SECTION

k7Y HS 53487 540

SECTION NUMBER

K< — 7 OSLBESTHEBEL TEEHADT, & FESTEILTL{HEE W,
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set numher
because they are avajlable only as a set.

M %zﬁg’g SET M E‘B;:ﬁ';@ﬁ/ PART NAME ‘If!iﬁf(
HmES/ PART M HWEES/ COMPONENT PARTS Ma Pty

93 5344 54 512-1  J°L-b PLATE 1
94 5340 52 303 PN BUSHING 3
95 5344 52 320 N CAM 1
96 5290 33 214 PR BUSHING 2
97 9670054008 YiUbhit bt M5X40 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X40 4
98 5340 52 302-2 AZYE™ STUD 4
99 5340 54 514 An® - COVER 1
100 5322 52 492 AN =% - SPACER 4
101 5344 54 515 AZoyoon SPRING 1
102 5344 54 340 nooNuon HOUSING 1
103 5344 54 231 2°L=t PLATE 1
104 5321 23 313 AN -4~ SPACER 4
105 9648051014 #32x2™ M5X10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X10 2
106 96700406038 YHYREMILE M4X6 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4Xé 1
107 9649052008 2¥% M5X20 SCREW M5X20 1
108 5344 54 222 ARt - COVER 1
109 91632 f-lnvry>7™ 600777CM BALL BEARING 6007ZZcCM 1
110 96700851808 VYoUbki b M5XT8 HEXAGON SOCKEY BOLT M5X138 2
111 5344 54 250 L™ - LEVER 1
112 5344 54 232 AFUpn STUD 2
113 5344 54 236 ¥- KEY 2
114 5348 53 161 ANS -1t = SPACER 4
115 5344 54 234 - KEY 4
116 5344 54 255 VP GEAR 2
117 5300 54 322 NWa1 BUSHING 3
118 5344 54 240 b - LEVER 1
119 5344 54 496 ARYpS STUD 1
120 5340 54 646-1  Ay-lb SCALE 2
121 5344 54 220-1 nob%9 PLATE CYLINDER 1
122 5344 54 361 IP-JYA% - AIR CYLINDER 2
123 9670053008 YEYREMILE M5X30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X30 4
124 5344 54 265 Y359b BRACKET 2
125 9648040614 B3IRIN M4EXS SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4Xé6 8
126 5344 54 269 ANC Y- SPACER 4
127 5344 54 26 NoI™ogn HOUSING 2
128 90243 2V9Y21 MB1625DU BUSHING MB1625DU 2
129 5344 54 264-2  =zxu™ SCREW 2
130 5344 54 266-1 T%35%¢ BRACKET 2
131 5344 54 258 0YoP- WASHER 4
132 92670030608 YoYbhr b M3X6 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M3Xé6 2
133 5344 54 262-1 P77 SHAFT 2
134 5344 54 247 T INNER RING 4
135 5344 54 243 -2~ ROLLER 4
136 5344 54 263 A% SCREW 2
157 9410502008 AZ°uuoneey 5Xx20 SPRING PIN 5X20 1
138 5344 61 663 FOEYATIVT PROXIMITY SWITCH -
139 5344 54 918 pAEEES BRACKET 2
140 5340 87 127 ANS -Y- SPACER 2
149 5344 54 254 07 GEAR 2
142 90337008 JYWa1 MB1420DU BUSHING MB1420pU 1
143 5344 54 271 JEOF SHAFT 1
144 90880 MUl MB1412DU BUSHING MB1412DU 1
145 5344 54 283 AZYN STUD 1
146 53464 54 223 AR BUSHING 2
147 5344 54 494 Ih3Tub JOINT 2
148 5344 54 497-1 99T SHAFT 1
149 5344 54 253 7 GEAR 2
150 5344 54 495 AFYp™ STUD 1
151 5327 54 723 F- 3X3X6 KEY 3X3X6 2

183



A1 Nobv o

TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022_
AR Yy sV ES 53487 540 |
SECTION SECTION NUMBER

(NDIVNPFROBINCSTOHhIVOFIE)
18T PLATE CYLINDER

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

*7—7 OFETHERTRBELTCEIRADT, £ FHETHELL T LS,
¥hen ordering items marked * ,indicate the set number
hecause they are available only as a seat.

N shga/Partm  Bagn/coMPONENT PArTS M. AME e
152 5344 54 493-3 2v%7F SHAFT 1
153 5290 21 311 o LINK i
154 9670051008 yyubksribr M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 2
155 5344 54 224 SR SHAFT 1
156 91633 WY =AY PUDIY 620622CM BALL BEARING 6206ZICM il
157 5340 54 113 Fhwy GEAR 1
158 5330 23 113 WP - WASHER 5
159 5290 24 127 R BOLT 3
160 5290 23 115 hny - COVER i
161 9670051001 yHUbksr bk M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 3
162 53480 54 114 FAhS- LOCK COLLAR g
163 5340 54 5165 pRAME ] BUSHING 1
164 5344 52 340 ha CAM 1
165 92314012 A% YL TM 14X%X25 SPRING TM 14X25 1
146 9684065008 FARIY MEX50 SET SCREW M6é6X5:50 1
167 90703 UT%hk M6 U-NUT Mé it
168 5640 24 132 CoORwYE PIVOT 1
169 5344 54 268 IS HYp BRACKET 1
170 5430 54 6621 o PIN 2

184





